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HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

March 3, 2014 - Monday

Bill No. Description Sponsors Committee Inf.

HB 1029 Private road maintenance Morris JUDI DP2S7 DNP5
HB 1039 Flood control zone districts Takko LG DP8

HB 1040 f Real property valuation Takko,Upthegrove FIN DP3S13

HB 1049 Flood control districts Takko LG DPS6 DNP2
HB 1095 f Nurse staffing at hospitals Green,Cody APPH DPS6 DNP3
HB 1128 Local agency public records Takko,Rodne LG DPS8

HB 1152 f Hospital employee breaks Morrell,Sells APP DP18 DNP13
HB 1153 f Healthcare employee overtime Reykdal,Sells LWD DP5 DNP4
HB 1210 f Capital projects review brd Fey,Upthegrove CB DP2S7 DNP6
ESHB 1290 f Ballot drop boxes GOE(Orwall) GOE DP6 DNP5
HB 1321 f Food & beverage provision Jinkins,Cody GOE DPS6 DNP5
HB 1377 f Public disclosure commission Bergquist,Buys GOE DPS11

HB 1393 f Unemployment insurance Hunt, S.,Chandler GOE DP6 DNP5
E2SHB 1437 f Small farms/property tax FIN (Reykdal) FIN DP3S13

HB 1449 Defense & prosec. documents Bergquist,Hope GOE DP10 w/oRecl
HB 1492 f School year requirements Klippert,Haler ED DPS15 DNP3
HB 1510 Write-in voting Appleton GOE DPS9 DNP1
HB 1572 Nonprofit debt adjusters Parker,Kirby BFS DP13 DNP1
HB 1579 f Paint stewardship Goodman,Warnick APPG DPS(ENVI)5 DNP4
HB 1658 f Small loan cap Kirby,Blake BFS DP12 DNP3
HB 1661 f Marijuana/misdemeanors Fitzgibbon,Condotta APPG DPS5 DNP4
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1739
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School speed zone signs
Drayage truck operators
Higher ed studnt percentages
Parents/diverse backgrounds
Total confinement residents
Emergency call location info
Population enumeration data
Eligible renewable resources
DOT projects

State bridges

Life insurance policies

HIV in criminal justice

Real property damage actions
Transportation/mobility

Life insurance owner notices
Physician quality improvemnt
Dumbwaiters

Flood control districts

Open government data policy
K-12 capital facilities use
Lake & beach mgmt districts
Ski area conveyance safety
Employee reimbursement
Cosmetology

2 climate zones/bldg codes
Bail bond agreements

WA state historical society
Alcohol regulation

WA health insurance pool
Nonprofit tax-exempt proprty
Background checks/DEL cards
Dairy inspection program
Real estate brokers

Official state oyster

Liquor control brd officers

Biliteracy seal/HS students

Hunt, S.,Ryu
Freeman,Sells
Haler,Seaquist
Moscoso,Appleton
Hope,Goodman
McCoy,Ryu
Hunt, S.,Ryu
Morris
O'Ban,Clibborn
Zeiger,Blake
Zeiger,Kirby
Moeller,Harris
Habib,Rodne
Zeiger,Clibborn
Stanford,Parker
Harris,Morrell
Condotta
Takko,Buys
Carlyle,Pollet
Zeiger,Sawyer
Haigh,MacEwen
Fey,Magendanz
Sells,Moscoso
Tarleton,Haler
Short,Buys
Appleton,Goodman

Robinson,Manweller

Pettigrew
Cody,Riccelli
Carlyle,Nealey
Senn,Dahlquist
Buys,Blake
Kirby,Parker
Blake, Takko
Moscoso, Takko

Moscoso,Walsh
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TR DPS26 DNP4
LWD DPS5 DNP4
HE DP15 DNP3
APPE DP2S(w/o sub ED)10
PS DP9 DNP2
TED DP2S18
GOE DP11

TED DPS10 DNP7
TR DPS26 DNP4
TR DPS31

BFS DP10 DNP2
PS DPS6 w/oRec2
JUDI DPS12

TR DP23 DNP6
BFS DP13 DNP1
HCW DPS17
LWD DPS7 DNP2
LG DPS5 DNP3
APP DP2S(w/o sub GOE)19 DNP11
ED DP16 DNP2
LG DPS6 DNP3
APPG DP5 DNP4
LWD DPS5 DNP4
BFS DPS15

LG DPS9

PS DPS10

CB DPS13

APPG DP9

HCW DP15

FIN DP13

ED DP12 DNP7
APPG DP7 DNP2
APPG DP8 DNP1
GOE DPS10 DNP1
PS DPS7 DNP3
APPE DPS6 DNP4
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2427
2460
2485
2501
2513
2539
2545
2570
2578
2629
2654
2689
2709
2714
2715
2738
2742

5048
5097
5141
5310
5514
5775
5785
5889
5931
5957
5958
5964
5970
5973
5977
5991
5996
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Self-service storage
Wildfires/incendiary devices
Fish & wildlife enforcement
PERS/domestic partnerships
Contractor registration
Property tax paid via escrow
Tax/recreation services, etc
Nonconviction info/employmnt
Med quality assur commission
Public works proposals
Property assessment appeals
Climate impacts group
Electric motorcycles

State's cultural resources
Youthful offenders/services
Student transportation
Housing/urban growth areas

Health care practice scope

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Kirby,Ryu
Blake,Orcutt
Blake,Chandler
Moeller,Reykdal
Ormsby,Sells
Hunt, S.,Takko
Carlyle,Nealey
Moscoso,Reykdal
Cody
Dunshee,DeBolt
Springer,Rodne
Seaquist,Pollet

Bergquist,Magendanz

Fitzgibbon,Fey
Pettigrew,Roberts
Robinson,Appleton
Haigh,Robinson
Cody

Notice against trespass
Discover pass/complimentary
Motorcycles @ traffic signal
Senior ctr alcohol license
Vacant manuf'd housing lots
Veterans/drivers' licenses
License plates/display, etc.
Snowmobile license fees
Health plans outside exchnge
Persons w/disability/parking
Student transition services
Public records and meetings
Licensing regs/military
Community forest trust acct
Protection product guarantee
Nuclear power, studying

Cosmetology, barbering, etc.

Sheldon,Benton
Becker,Pearson

King,Eide

Nelson,Kohl-Welles

Roach,Benton
Benton,Hobbs
TRAN(Ericksen)
WM (Nelson)
Hargrove,Becker
Honeyford,Mullet
WM (McAuliffe)
Fain,Rivers
O'Ban,McCoy
WM (Rolfes)
FIHI(Hobbs)
EET(Ericksen)
CL(Angel)

3

BFS DPS14 DNP1
AGNR DPS12

AGNR DPS12 DNP2

APP DPS18 DNP9

APP DPS(LWD)18 DNP12

FIN DP8 DNP5

FIN DP12 DNP1

LWD DP8 DNP1

HCW DP10 DNP5

GOE DPS10 DNP1

FIN DPS13

ENVI DPS7 DNP3

TR DPS17 DNP11

ENVI DPS7 DNP6

ELHS DP9 DNP4

APPE DP8

FIN DPS(CDHT-A FIN)11 w/oRec2
APPH DPS(HCW)10

JUDI DPA13
ENVI DPA12

TR DPA26 DNP5
OVER DP9

LG DPA9

TR DPA30 DNP1
TR DP29 DNP2
APP DP24 DNP7
HCW DP16

TR DP31

ED DP19

GOE DPA6 DNP5
CDHT DPA7
AGNR DP13 DNP2
BFS DPA15

TED DPA16 DNP2
BFS DP14
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5999
6005
6007
6010
6011
6013
6014
6016
6041
6046
6047
6054
6059
6060
6062
6065
6069
6074
6078
6086
6093
6094
6095
6110
6114
6115
6122
6124
6128
6133
6134
6135
6137
6138
6141
6145
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Corporate entity conversions
Human resources director
Public utility customer info
Altered or shaved keys
Random assaults

Epinephrine autoinjectors
Vessel operation/intoxicated
Health benefit exchange

Fish & wildlife enforcement
Whistleblowers

Cottage food operations
Aeronautic safety

Scanning public records
Public water systems

School data internet access
Tanning devices/UV radiation
Sex offenders/cmty custody
Homeless student ed outcomes
Native American heritage day
State agency PCBs reduction
Background checks/DEL cards
Jail data/research purposes
Background checks
Retainage bonds/pub contrcts
Local gov treasury practices
Process server requirements
Devel. disabilities services
State Alzheimer's plan
Student medications/delivery
Real estate brokers
Nondepository institutions
Banks and trust companies
Pharmacies

Dental professionals

UTC and atty general records

Official state oyster

Pedersen,O'Ban
GOV(Roach)
GOV/(Rivers)
Padden
Padden,Pearson
Mullet,Tom
LAW(Roach)
HLTH(Rivers)
NRP(Hargrove)
CL(Keiser)
Rolfes,Hewitt
TRAN(Honeyford)
Brown,Chase
GOV/(Angel)
WM (Hill)
King,Darneille
HSC (Rivers)
EDU(Frockt)
GOV(McCoy)
EET(Billig)
Rolfes,Dammeier
HSC (Hargrove)
HSC (Hargrove)
FIHI(Ericksen)
Benton,Cleveland
Benton,Roach
O'Ban,Conway
HLTH(Keiser)
Litzow,McAuliffe
Braun,Conway
Hobbs,Benton
Benton,Mullet
HLTH(Conway)
Bailey,Pedersen
Roach,Hasegawa
GOV/(Hatfield)
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JUDI DP13

GOE DP11

LG DP9

PS DPA11

PS DP9 w/oRec2
ED DP19

PS DPA11

HCW DPAL16
AGNR DPA13 DNP2
LWD DP9
AGNR DP12 DNP3
TR DP28 DNP3
GOE DP11

LG DPA7 DNP2
ED DPA15 DNP4
HCW DPA10 DNP7
PS DP9

ED DP19

CDHT DP7

ENVI DP7 DNP3
ED DP17 DNP2
GOE DP8 DNP3
ELHS DPA12

CB DPA12

LG DPA9

JUDI DP10 DNP3
ELHS DP12
HCW DP15

ED DPA19

BFS DP15

BFS DP13

BFS DP13

HCW DPA15
HCW DP14

GOE DPA11
GOE DPA11
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6150
6199
6201
6206
6207
6208
6216
6219
6226
6242
6265
6272
6273
6279
6283
6290
6297
6299
6321
6339
6358
6413
6419
6423
6424
6442
6445
6446
6450
6453
6458
6479
6501
6511
6514
6517
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Medal of Honor license plate
Wildfires/incendiary devices
LEOFF life annuity benefit
Telecomm installations
Water facility fee immunity
Veterans' benefits/services
County ferries

Traffic on primitive road
Distillery spirits sales
180-day school year waivers
Agencies/patient health info
Car dealers & manufacturers
Money transmitters

Search warrant applications
Phlebotomists

Miniature hobby boilers
Childhood immunization info
Prenatal nutrition education
PERS, SERS, TRS contrib rate
Involuntary servitude
Financial aid policies

Prior offenses for DUI
Medicaid/border communities
Opportunity scholarship
Biliteracy seal/HS students
Cider sales

Uniformed personnel

County game lands taxation
On-water dwellings

Aging and home care agencies
Insurance comm./health care
Caregivers and children

Used oil recycling

Healthcare prior authorizing
Farmers markets/beer & wine

Agency employees' ID numbers

TRAN(Bailey)
NRP(Braun)
Hasegawa,Kohl-Welles
Honeyford,Conway
NRP(Angel)
Hill,Conway
TRAN(Eide)
Dansel,Sheldon
CL(Holmquist Newbry)
EDU(King)
HLTH(Frockt)
CL(Hewitt)
FIHI(Hobbs)
LAW(KIine)
HLTH(Becker)
CL(Sheldon)
HLTH(Becker)
Becker,Keiser
Bailey,Conway
LAW(Fraser)
Kohl-Welles,Bailey
Fain,Eide
Cleveland,Benton
WM (Bailey)
Roach,McAuliffe
CL(Brown)
Roach,Kline
NRP(Schoesler)
NRP(Pedersen)
HLTH(Dammeier)
Becker,Angel

HSC (Frockt)
Ericksen,Darneille
HLTH(Becker)
Kohl-Welles,Hewitt
GOV/(Roach)

5

TR DP31

AGNR DPA15
APP DP31

LWD DP9

JUDI DP13
CDHT DPA7

TR DP31

JUDI DP13
OVER DP9

ED DPA17 DNP2
HCW DP15 DNP1
BFS DP13 DNP2
BFS DP15

JUDI DPA13
HCW DPA14
LWD DP9

HCW DPA13 DNP3
HCW DP16

APP DP31

PS DP9

HE DP19

PS DPAl11

HCW DP16

HE DPA18 DNP1
ED DPA12 DNP7
OVER DP9

LWD DPAS DNP1
AGNR DPA15
ENVI DP11 DNP1
HCW DP14

HCW DPA13 DNP3
ELHS DPA12
ENVI DPA12
HCW DPA14
OVER DP9
GOE DP9 DNP2



SB

ESB
ESB
SIM
SSIM
SIM
SCR

6522

6549
6553
8003
8007
8015
8409

Structured settlements/info

Flood plain projects

Real property sale proceeds
Communications Decency Act
Harbor maintenance tax

Tank rail car safety

High skills high wages plan

Holmquist
Newbry,Conway
Hobbs,Hatfield
Kline,Hobbs
Kohl-Welles,Padden
TRED(Shin)
O'Ban,Rolfes
Bailey,Kohl-Welles

LWD DP9

AGNR DPA13 DNP1
JUDI DPA13

TED DP18

TED DP18

ENVI DPA10 DNP2
LWD DP9



